
Dupage River: East to Merge

Location Mile Marker Miles to next
Start (Army Trail) 0 1.4 KEY

Eastern Branch Forest Preserve 1.4 0.9 Red are Dams
North Ave. 2.3 1 BOLD are Islands

St. Charles Rd. 3.3 2.4 * is parking

IL-53 5.7 0.5
IL-38 6.2 2.1 ** has parking over .5 MI away
IL-56 8.3 1.8

Rt. 53 Morton* 10.1 0.9
RT-88 11 0.4
Rt. 34 11.4 1

Maple Ave 12.4 1.9
14.3 0.7

75th Street 15 2.3
Royce Road 17.3 1.3

18.6 2.6
Washington Street 21.2 1.7

Merge with West branch 22.9 0

Hobson Road

Whalon Lake*


